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Primary Engineering & Construction Corporation: 

Iconic Power Systems:  

Newhook Trenching Ltd.:  
Key Contact:  
Alana Mair,   
Project Manager,   
587-434-1860,   
amair@newhooktrenching.net  

Key Contact:  
Malcolm Graham,   
General Manager,   
403-369-8321,   
mgraham@newhooktrenching.net 

Escalation contact:   
Larry Newhook,   
Founder,   
403-968-4209,   
larry@newhooktrenching.net   

EPC Telecom Program Contacts: 
Key Contact:  
Howard Tang  
Program Lead, Telecom  
403-689-1574  
htang@enmax.com  

Escalation Contact:  
Jesse Retzlaff  
Manager, Joint Use and Telecom Services  
403-689-0106  
jretzlaff@enmax.com    

 

Key Contact:  

Sid Zondag  

Manager, Telecom  

403-820-1503  
szondag@primaryeng.com   
 

Escalation Contact:  
Edward Lopez  
Director, Engineering & Design-Build (Alberta South)  
403-400-2582  
elopez@primaryeng.com   
 

General Inquiries: TelecomChoice@PrimaryEng.com 

Key Contact: 
Mike Trudel 
Team Lead, Project Management 
403-333-1198 
mtrudel@iconicpowersystems.com  

Key Contact:  
Steven Aitken  
Manager, Client Relations  
403-899-8318  
saitken@iconicpowersystems.com   
 

Escalation Contact  
Will Myers  
VP Project Management  
403-510-7158  
wmyers@iconicpowersystems.com   

General Inquiries: Telecomchoice@iconicpowersystems.com   
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